
Vosg'Nat 1 Open 25m (Remiremont, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ralli Manon FRA 2003 FRA CA Rambervillers 02'52''63 332
2 Godde Leonie FRA 2007 FRA CN Neufchateau 02'53''09 329
3 Fremiot Lea FRA 2004 FRA CN Epinal 03'07''61 259
4 Bouley Bertille FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 03'20''08 213
5 Cornu Juliette FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 03'27''43 191
6 Langevin Manon FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 03'30''16 184
7 Pinto Charlotte FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 03'59''46 124

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ralli Clement FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 02'48''93 263
2 Barthelemy Jules FRA 2008 FRA ES Thaon 02'52''80 245
3 Van Daele Johan FRA 2003 FRA CN Remiremont 02'58''59 222
4 Chofflon Aloys FRA 2005 FRA CN Neufchateau 02'58''62 222
5 Antoine Sacha FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 03'00''18 216
6 Duclap Clement FRA 2007 FRA CN Neufchateau 03'12''43 177
7 Prudhomme Alexis FRA 2006 FRA CS Vittel 03'20''85 156
8 Lecomte Ernest FRA 2007 FRA ES Thaon 03'51''11 102

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Thiebaut Abigael FRA 2007 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'35''59 375
2 Marque Lola FRA 2008 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'36''03 361
3 Ralli Manon FRA 2003 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'36''65 343
4 Frizot Berenice FRA 2006 FRA CN Epinal 00'37''66 316
5 Rietsch Alix FRA 2006 FRA ES Thaon 00'37''78 313
6 Godde Leonie FRA 2007 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'37''91 310
7 Dos Santos Loona FRA 2006 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'38''26 302
8 Bouley Bertille FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'40''05 263
9 Oubre Marie FRA 2003 FRA CN Remiremont 00'40''07 262
10 Fremiot Lea FRA 2004 FRA CN Epinal 00'40''12 261
11 Leclerc Clara FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'41''18 242
12 Bolot Valentine FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 00'41''26 240
13 Cornu Juliette FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 00'41''58 235
14 Antoine Salome FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'42''37 222
15 Leclerc Lea FRA 2004 FRA CN Remiremont 00'43''90 199
16 Bourakna Assyia FRA 2008 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'44''20 195
17 Zaroual Cristina FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'44''72 189
18 Cherqi Nisrine FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 00'45''81 175
19 Grand Enola FRA 2010 FRA CN Remiremont 00'46''66 166
20 Pinto Charlotte FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'47''05 162
21 Langevin Manon FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 00'47''21 160
22 Pilliat Marion FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'47''26 160
23 Nau Eugenie FRA 2010 FRA CN Epinal 00'47''92 153
24 Jomier Leane FRA 2008 FRA CS Vittel 00'48''00 152
25 Thivet Khelia FRA 2008 FRA CS Vittel 00'48''32 149
26 Tenette Bruna FRA 2008 FRA CN Remiremont 00'48''46 148
27 Marques Clara FRA 2009 FRA CN Epinal 00'48''77 145
28 Fruminet Lea FRA 2008 FRA ES Thaon 00'48''80 145
29 Cherqi Imane FRA 2009 FRA CN Epinal 00'49''45 139
30 Balland Clemence FRA 2008 FRA CN Remiremont 00'49''54 139
31 Balay Clara FRA 2010 FRA ES Thaon 00'50''65 130
32 De Gouveia Ines FRA 2007 FRA CS Vittel 00'50''76 129
33 Amara Ines FRA 2009 FRA ES Thaon 00'51''24 125
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Vosg'Nat 1 Open 25m (Remiremont, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

RISULTATI

34 Boussouf Ysee FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'51''48 123
35 Vincent Romane FRA 2009 FRA CN Remiremont 00'52''83 114
36 Destrigneville Maelle FRA 2008 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'53''26 111
37 Langevin Lizon FRA 2010 FRA ES Thaon 00'54''05 107
38 Thiery Louane FRA 2009 FRA CN Remiremont 00'54''66 103
39 Roehrig Karine FRA 1976 FRA CN Remiremont 00'55''05 101
40 Thouvenin Louise FRA 2009 FRA ES Thaon 00'57''24 90
41 Bastien Robert Therese FRA 1951 FRA CN Remiremont 01'01''74 71

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Thiebaut Mattias FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'30''80 375
2 Roehrig Ethan FRA 2004 FRA CN Remiremont 00'30''93 370
3 Schlesinger Joseph FRA 2002 FRA Asptt Nancy 00'32''09 331
4 Boussouf Selim FRA 2004 FRA CN Remiremont 00'32''24 327
5 Clement Colin FRA 1989 FRA CN Remiremont 00'33''40 294
6 Trombini Enzo FRA 2003 FRA CS Vittel 00'33''43 293
7 Finance Tom FRA 2006 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'33''62 288
8 Auclair Guillaume FRA 2004 FRA CN Epinal 00'33''72 286
9 Blanco Garcia Renaud FRA 1979 FRA CN Remiremont 00'33''75 285
10 Georges Albin FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'34''94 257
11 Van Daele Johan FRA 2003 FRA CN Remiremont 00'35''12 253
12 Guedin Alexandre FRA 2004 FRA CN Epinal 00'36''47 226
13 Chofflon Aloys FRA 2005 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'36''51 225
14 Barthelemy Jules FRA 2008 FRA ES Thaon 00'36''81 219
15 Chofflon Aurele FRA 2006 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'36''92 217
16 Legrand Tristan FRA 2006 FRA CS Vittel 00'36''99 216
17 Rolland Luca FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'37''21 212
18 Raguet Villemin Efrim FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'37''40 209
19 Ralli Clement FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'37''68 205
20 Maury Victor FRA 2005 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'37''88 201
21 Blanco Garcia Simon FRA 2008 FRA CN Remiremont 00'38''98 185
22 Antoine Sacha FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'39''24 181
23 Roehrig Stephane FRA 1975 FRA CN Remiremont 00'39''72 175
24 Flatter Virgile FRA 2006 FRA CN Epinal 00'39''78 174
25 Devoille Elio FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'39''90 172
26 Arnould Arsene FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'40''96 159
27 Thouvenin Jules FRA 2008 FRA CS Vittel 00'41''30 155
28 Lecomte Ernest FRA 2007 FRA ES Thaon 00'42''09 147
29 Antoine Mathis FRA 2007 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'42''56 142
30 Groise Lucas FRA 2007 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'42''79 140
31 Mathieu Virgyl FRA 2008 FRA CS Vittel 00'42''86 139
32 Elhayti Yheb FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'44''60 123
33 Grosselin Yoann FRA 2009 FRA CS Vittel 00'44''97 120
34 Ez Zahraoui Mohamed FRA 2006 FRA CN Epinal 00'45''52 116
35 Ez Zahraoui Yassir FRA 2009 FRA CN Epinal 00'46''00 112
36 Legrand Mae FRA 2010 FRA CS Vittel 00'48''18 98
37 Hoffmann Jules FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'48''38 96
38 Delle Timeo FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'50''82 83
39 Pinot Axel FRA 2009 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'51''32 81
40 Lejeune Corentin FRA 2007 FRA CN Remiremont 00'51''66 79
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Vosg'Nat 1 Open 25m (Remiremont, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Thiebaut Abigael FRA 2007 FRA CA Rambervillers 03'03''09 397
2 Grosselin Maelle FRA 2005 FRA CS Vittel 03'23''81 287
3 Destrigneville Ombeline FRA 2008 FRA CN Neufchateau 03'34''85 245
4 Rietsch Alix FRA 2006 FRA ES Thaon 03'35''52 243
5 Bodar Sandra FRA 1974 FRA CN Remiremont 03'40''74 226
6 Cherqi Imane FRA 2009 FRA CN Epinal 03'50''74 198
7 El Jighi Salsabile FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 03'51''86 195
8 Zaroual Cristina FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 03'56''03 185
9 Cherqi Nisrine FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 03'56''91 183
10 Antoine Salome FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 03'59''97 176
11 Bernard Margot FRA 2007 FRA CS Vittel 04'03''13 169
12 Langevin Lizon FRA 2010 FRA ES Thaon 04'33''85 118
13 Fruminet Lea FRA 2008 FRA ES Thaon 04'34''39 117
14 Amara Ines FRA 2009 FRA ES Thaon 04'55''22 94
15 Thouvenin Louise FRA 2009 FRA ES Thaon 05'12''81 79

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Thiebaut Mattias FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 02'42''89 401
2 Schlesinger Joseph FRA 2002 FRA Asptt Nancy 02'45''43 383
3 Finance Tom FRA 2006 FRA CA Rambervillers 02'56''77 314
4 Boussouf Selim FRA 2004 FRA CN Remiremont 02'59''43 300
5 Blanco Garcia Renaud FRA 1979 FRA CN Remiremont 03'01''73 289
6 Barthelemy Jules FRA 2008 FRA ES Thaon 03'03''61 280
7 Bomo Quentin FRA 2005 FRA CN Remiremont 03'05''96 269
8 Chofflon Aurele FRA 2006 FRA CN Neufchateau 03'08''69 258
9 Guedin Alexandre FRA 2004 FRA CN Epinal 03'10''45 251
10 Elhayti Yheb FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 03'26''05 198
11 Rolland Luca FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 03'30''31 186
12 Georges Albin FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 03'32''15 181
13 Blanco Garcia Simon FRA 2008 FRA CN Remiremont 03'32''74 180
14 Ez Zahraoui Mohamed FRA 2006 FRA CN Epinal 03'44''80 152
15 Grosselin Yoann FRA 2009 FRA CS Vittel 03'45''61 151
16 Antoine Mathis FRA 2007 FRA CA Rambervillers 03'59''79 125
17 Legrand Mae FRA 2010 FRA CS Vittel 04'06''33 116
18 Delle Timeo FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 04'24''71 93

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ralli Manon FRA 2003 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'30''82 411
2 Godde Leonie FRA 2007 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'31''31 392
3 Marque Lola FRA 2008 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'31''49 386
4 Thiebaut Abigael FRA 2007 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'32''09 364
5 Grosselin Maelle FRA 2005 FRA CS Vittel 00'32''12 363
6 Fremiot Lea FRA 2004 FRA CN Epinal 00'32''38 355
7 Rietsch Alix FRA 2006 FRA ES Thaon 00'32''40 354
8 Dos Santos Loona FRA 2006 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'32''92 337
9 Frizot Berenice FRA 2006 FRA CN Epinal 00'33''30 326
10 Bouley Bertille FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'33''52 320
11 Cornu Juliette FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 00'33''80 312
12 Oubre Marie FRA 2003 FRA CN Remiremont 00'34''50 293
13 Bolot Valentine FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 00'35''75 263
14 Leclerc Clara FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'36''14 255
15 Leclerc Lea FRA 2004 FRA CN Remiremont 00'36''21 253
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Vosg'Nat 1 Open 25m (Remiremont, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

RISULTATI

16 Pinto Charlotte FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'36''54 247
17 Pilliat Marion FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'36''98 238
18 Antoine Salome FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'37''21 234
19 Jomier Leane FRA 2008 FRA CS Vittel 00'37''31 232
20 Langevin Manon FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 00'37''74 224
21 Zaroual Cristina FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'37''84 222
22 Cherqi Nisrine FRA 2008 FRA CN Epinal 00'37''93 220
23 Bourakna Assyia FRA 2008 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'37''98 220
24 Bodar Sandra FRA 1974 FRA CN Remiremont 00'39''01 203
25 Fruminet Lea FRA 2008 FRA ES Thaon 00'39''94 189
26 Grand Enola FRA 2010 FRA CN Remiremont 00'39''98 188
27 Destrigneville Ombeline FRA 2008 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'40''10 186
28 El Jighi Salsabile FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'40''30 184
29 Tenette Bruna FRA 2008 FRA CN Remiremont 00'40''55 180
30 De Gouveia Ines FRA 2007 FRA CS Vittel 00'40''58 180
31 Bernard Margot FRA 2007 FRA CS Vittel 00'40''92 175
32 Marques Clara FRA 2009 FRA CN Epinal 00'41''06 174
33 Balland Clemence FRA 2008 FRA CN Remiremont 00'42''24 159
34 Vincent Romane FRA 2009 FRA CN Remiremont 00'42''56 156
35 Cherqi Imane FRA 2009 FRA CN Epinal 00'42''73 154
36 Thivet Khelia FRA 2008 FRA CS Vittel 00'43''27 148
37 Roehrig Karine FRA 1976 FRA CN Remiremont 00'43''80 143
38 Balay Clara FRA 2010 FRA ES Thaon 00'44''39 137
39 Boussouf Ysee FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'44''43 137
40 Destrigneville Maelle FRA 2008 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'44''92 133
41 Nau Eugenie FRA 2010 FRA CN Epinal 00'44''93 132
42 Thiery Louane FRA 2009 FRA CN Remiremont 00'45''66 126
43 Bastien Robert Therese FRA 1951 FRA CN Remiremont 00'45''97 124
44 Langevin Lizon FRA 2010 FRA ES Thaon 00'46''74 118
45 Amara Ines FRA 2009 FRA ES Thaon 00'47''50 112
46 Thouvenin Louise FRA 2009 FRA ES Thaon 00'50''08 95

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boussouf Selim FRA 2004 FRA CN Remiremont 00'26''28 458
2 Roehrig Ethan FRA 2004 FRA CN Remiremont 00'26''38 452
3 Schlesinger Joseph FRA 2002 FRA Asptt Nancy 00'27''05 420
4 Thiebaut Mattias FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'27''16 415
5 Trombini Enzo FRA 2003 FRA CS Vittel 00'27''69 391
6 Clement Colin FRA 1989 FRA CN Remiremont 00'27''72 390
7 Finance Tom FRA 2006 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'27''78 387
8 Georges Albin FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'28''24 369
9 Van Daele Johan FRA 2003 FRA CN Remiremont 00'28''25 368
10 Ralli Clement FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'28''44 361
11 Barthelemy Jules FRA 2008 FRA ES Thaon 00'28''84 346
12 Bomo Quentin FRA 2005 FRA CN Remiremont 00'29''07 338
13 Auclair Guillaume FRA 2004 FRA CN Epinal 00'29''18 334
14 Prudhomme Alexis FRA 2006 FRA CS Vittel 00'29''46 325
15 Chofflon Aloys FRA 2005 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'29''77 315
16 Guedin Alexandre FRA 2004 FRA CN Epinal 00'30''04 306
17 Roehrig Stephane FRA 1975 FRA CN Remiremont 00'30''44 294
18 Devoille Elio FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'30''67 288
19 Duclap Clement FRA 2007 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'30''78 285
20 Raguet Villemin Efrim FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'30''80 284
21 Chofflon Aurele FRA 2006 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'31''37 269
22 Legrand Tristan FRA 2006 FRA CS Vittel 00'31''64 262
23 Antoine Sacha FRA 2005 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'31''82 258
24 Rolland Luca FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'32''30 246
25 Thouvenin Jules FRA 2008 FRA CS Vittel 00'32''80 235
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Vosg'Nat 1 Open 25m (Remiremont, FRA)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 19/01/2020

RISULTATI

26 Flatter Virgile FRA 2006 FRA CN Epinal 00'33''35 224
27 Blanco Garcia Simon FRA 2008 FRA CN Remiremont 00'33''87 214
28 Lecomte Ernest FRA 2007 FRA ES Thaon 00'33''91 213
29 Arnould Arsene FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'34''08 210
30 Elhayti Yheb FRA 2007 FRA CN Epinal 00'35''42 187
31 Groise Lucas FRA 2007 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'35''48 186
32 Antoine Mathis FRA 2007 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'35''80 181
33 Ben Haddou Icham FRA 2005 FRA CS Vittel 00'35''94 179
34 Ez Zahraoui Mohamed FRA 2006 FRA CN Epinal 00'36''36 173
35 Hoffmann Jules FRA 2006 FRA CN Remiremont 00'38''40 146
36 Grosselin Yoann FRA 2009 FRA CS Vittel 00'38''62 144
37 Ez Zahraoui Yassir FRA 2009 FRA CN Epinal 00'40''16 128
38 Pinot Axel FRA 2009 FRA CN Neufchateau 00'41''46 116
39 Delle Timeo FRA 2008 FRA CA Rambervillers 00'41''68 114
40 Heulluy Evan FRA 2006 FRA CN Epinal 00'41''78 114
41 Legrand Mae FRA 2010 FRA CS Vittel 00'42''40 109
42 Evrard Florentin FRA 2008 FRA CN Remiremont 00'51''98 59
43 Lejeune Corentin FRA 2007 FRA CN Remiremont 00'54''45 51
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